 Balun Products                                                   Cambridge Connectors
Page 25                                    Tel: +44 (0)1223 860041   Fax: +44 (0)1223 863625   Email: sales@cambridgeconnectors.com
Profile on Baluns
Baluns allow two dissimilar cable types to be joined together with the minimum of electrical degradation. The word Balun
comes from the terms Balanced cable (twisted pair), and Unbalanced cable (co-ax), i.e. a device permitting the physical and
electrical connection of these very different cable types. Our Baluns have been designed with the installer in mind. The units
have the following features:
�� 100% Tested for reliability

 Balun Products                                                   Cambridge Connectors
Page 28                                    Tel: +44 (0)1223 860041   Fax: +44 (0)1223 863625   Email: sales@cambridgeconnectors.com
Ordering Code NB * ** * A - * * * * - *** ***/ * *
Product Series
B = IBM Product Group
T = Tw isted Pair Product Group
AA = 100 Based Tx Balun = Data connector/Female RJ45
AB = 10 Base T Balun - Data connector/Female RJ45
AC = Compact Balun
AD = Double Balun
AE = Media Filter
AF = BNC Female/Female RJ45 balun
AG = Data Connector/Female RJ45 Adaptor
AH = BNC Male/Female RJ45 Composite Video Adaptor
AM = BNC Male/Female RJ45 Balun
AN = Double data-style Balun
AR = Red Cabled Balun
AS = Single Balun
AT = Tw inax Balun = Tw inax Male/Female RJ45
AV = Compact right angled Balun BNC Female to Male data
S = Shielded
Standard Product
Signal Pin Number (1-8)*
Return Pin Number (1-8)*
Signal Pin Number (1-8)*
Return Pin Number (1-8)*
Unbalanced:
050 = 50 Ohm
075 = 75 Ohm
093 = 93 Ohm
105 = 105 Ohm
150 - 150 Ohm
Balanced:
100 = 100 Ohm
120 = 120 Ohm
150 = 150 Ohm
1 = 1 metre to
9 - 9 metres etc.
A = Standard
1 = 0.1 metre to
9 = 0.9 metres etc.
*  If any termination position is unused then please insert a zero (0)